

FIR No. : 264/17
PS : Darya Ganj
State v. Harun

28.01.2019

Present: None for accused-applicant Harun.

Sh.Wasi-Ur-Rehman, Addl. PP for the State.

Case called twice. None has appeared on behalf of
accused-applicant.

Issue notice of bail application to State for

01.02.2019.

(Narinder Kumar)
Addl. Sessions Judge : (Central)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi.28.01.2019